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Lieu Seq Temps Tour S1 S2 S3 Tps Tour

No 2 AMADO Ulric / DESMAELE Michael

Out 2 8.200

Pass 12 2:28.546 36.300 50.183

Pass 21 4:23.472 1 45.201 28.262 41.463 1:54.926 *

Pass 30 6:06.694 2 38.586 25.727 38.909 1:43.222 **

Pass 39 7:46.731 3 37.504 24.839 37.694 1:40.037 **

Pass 45 9:27.060 4 37.663 24.570 38.096 1:40.329

Pass 52 11:05.299 5 36.737 24.031 37.471 1:38.239 **

In 58 13:07.057 6 42.747 32.021 2:01.758
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No 5 BOUHET Pierre-Alain / BOUHET Jean-Vincent

Out 7 39.233

Pass 13 2:37.411 28.154 47.284

Pass 22 4:31.898 1 42.823 28.145 43.519 1:54.487 *

Pass 31 6:28.065 2 43.388 28.028 44.751 1:56.167

Pass 40 8:23.709 3 43.581 27.958 44.105 1:55.644

Pass 49 10:27.768 4 44.888 32.961 46.210 2:04.059

Pass 55 12:26.695 5 43.777 28.261 46.889 1:58.927

Pass 61 14:22.763 6 43.599 28.187 44.282 1:56.068

In 64 16:29.314 7 46.952 30.841 2:06.551
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No 6 RABOT Olivier / -

Out 5 25.132

Pass 10 2:14.747 27.085 42.406

Pass 19 4:01.587 1 39.869 26.357 40.614 1:46.840 *

Pass 27 5:47.595 2 39.615 25.861 40.532 1:46.008 *

Pass 36 7:34.538 3 39.992 26.038 40.913 1:46.943

In 47 9:38.811 4 43.739 31.263 2:04.273
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No 8 TOISON Cédric / -

Out 15 2:53.081

Pass 23 4:48.767 28.952 43.674

Pass 32 6:39.392 1 41.552 27.146 41.927 1:50.625 *

Pass 41 8:28.707 2 40.995 26.537 41.783 1:49.315 *

Pass 48 10:15.901 3 40.197 26.212 40.785 1:47.194 *

In 56 12:27.437 4 45.407 32.933 2:11.536
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No 9 ODDOS Eric / -

Out 4 18.422

Pass 14 2:41.280 38.579 52.534

Pass 24 4:54.522 1 49.905 34.639 48.698 2:13.242 *

Pass 33 7:01.554 2 48.462 32.257 46.313 2:07.032 *

Pass 44 9:06.693 3 46.953 32.162 46.024 2:05.139 *

Pass 53 11:10.234 4 46.746 31.466 45.329 2:03.541 *

Pass 59 13:11.655 5 45.891 30.812 44.718 2:01.421 *

Pass 63 15:11.682 6 45.403 30.244 44.380 2:00.027 *
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No 10 CHARLAINE Vincent / SERPOLLET Pierre

Out 16 3:17.589

Pass 25 5:11.856 28.414 44.139

Pass 34 7:05.968 1 42.875 28.009 43.228 1:54.112 *

Pass 43 9:03.165 2 44.234 28.953 44.010 1:57.197

Pass 51 10:58.198 3 43.368 28.084 43.581 1:55.033

Pass 57 12:54.185 4 43.474 28.743 43.770 1:55.987

Pass 62 14:50.327 5 43.642 28.221 44.279 1:56.142

Pass 65 16:46.898 6 43.701 28.508 44.362 1:56.571
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No 13 VANWYNSBERGHE Marc / -

Out 6 31.177

Pass 11 2:17.431 27.607 40.470

Pass 20 4:03.493 1 39.612 25.852 40.598 1:46.062 *

Pass 28 5:50.581 2 40.224 26.642 40.222 1:47.088

In 37 7:39.997 3 40.581 26.691 1:49.416
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No 16 VAUCHER Amaury / BREUIL Arnaud

Out 3 14.123

Pass 9 2:04.913 26.730 41.517

Pass 18 3:52.865 1 40.130 26.635 41.187 1:47.952 *

Pass 29 5:54.179 2 48.589 30.357 42.368 2:01.314

Pass 38 7:43.303 3 40.874 26.638 41.612 1:49.124

Pass 46 9:33.030 4 41.195 26.645 41.887 1:49.727

Pass 54 11:22.416 5 40.941 26.748 41.697 1:49.386

In 60 13:19.144 6 41.913 28.274 1:56.728
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No 75 DESOILLE Sébastien / -

Out 1 5.879

Pass 8 1:54.090 26.678 40.722

Pass 17 3:39.863 1 39.620 26.186 39.967 1:45.773 **

Pass 26 5:24.396 2 39.130 25.796 39.607 1:44.533 **

Pass 35 7:08.895 3 38.901 25.484 40.114 1:44.499 *

Pass 42 8:51.908 4 38.700 25.230 39.083 1:43.013 *

In 50 10:40.105 5 39.357 26.549 1:48.197


